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15km Run/Walk:Male
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TA2895 Deena Naidoo 15km Run/Walk Male Veteran (40-49) 01:35:59




10km Trail Run/Walk:Male
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TA3255 Yongqging 10km Trail Run/Walk Male Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:17:52



10km Trail Run/Walk:Female
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1 1 TA0627 Lucille De Morney 10km Trail Run/Walk Female Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:15:48
2 2 1 TA2371 Kyra Hempel 10km Trail Run/Walk Female 22 Senior (19-29) 01:01:12
3 3 1 TA2012 Lieve Tait 10km Trail Run/Walk Female 50 Master (50-59) 01:15:00
4 5 2 TA0637 Helene Liebenberg 10km Trail Run/Walk Female 52 Master (50-59) 01:20:21




5km Trail Run/Walk:Male

Gatogory | Race Number | Name | Sumame | activit ST

1 TA0183 Wessel Vermeulen 5km Trail Run/Walk Male Veteran (40-49) 00:37:28
2 4 1 TA2925 Gary Noakes 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 61 Grand-Master (60+) 00:41:05
3 9 1 TA2546 Ryna Erusmus 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 31 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:59:39
4 11 2 TA1113 David Noakes 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 35 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:09:01



5km Trail Run/Walk:Female

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
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TA2379
TA0620
TA0768
TRAIL20103
TAO0754
TA2076
TA0746
TA1500

Nicolene
Mellisa
Mia
Bridget
Chandre
Joanita
Anri

Laura

Erusmus
Gerber
Cia
Wiid
Wiid
Dambisya
Gathercole

Noakes

5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk
5km Trail Run/Walk

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

32
1827
47
18
34
23
61

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
16 to 18
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Grand-Master (60+)

00:22:52
00:22:56
00:46:27
00:46:53
00:58:19
00:59:25
01:05:38
01:09:11



